
Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
Wheelers Accessible Van Rentals Christopher Nolan 250 E. Dry Creek Rd, #114 Littleton CO 80122 (720) 322‐0101 co@wheelersvanrentals.com www.wheelersvanrentals.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
Image Audiovisuals, Inc. (on‐site, preferred) Tony Parisi 700 14th St. Denver CO 80202 (303) 228‐8047 tparisi@imageav.com www.imageav.com
Brown Note Productions Anna Taylor‐Copeland 471 East 124th Avenue Thornton CO 80241 (303) 665‐9586 anna@brownnote.com http://brownnote.com
CCR Event Technology Rentals LJ Porter 7035 S. Fulton St. Centennial CO 80112 (303) 768‐8555 customer_service@ccrent.com www.ccrent.com
Ceavco Audio Visual Matt Emerson 6240 West 54th Avenue Arvada CO 80002 (303) 539‐3541 mattemerson@ceavco.com www.ceavco.com
Colorado Arts Productions Greg Nemer 12475 Amherst Cir. Aurora CO 80014 (720) 384‐5285 Greg.Nemer@coloarts.com www.coloarts.com
Denver Film Company Andra Dohrn 3051 W. 38th Ave Denver CO 80211 (720) 272‐8921 andra@denverfilmcompany.com www.denverfilmcompany.com
Freeman Audio Visual Richard Pabst 3325 W. Sunset Rd. Suite A Las Vegas NV 89118 (702) 263‐1484 richard.pabst@freeman.com www.freeman.com
Global CVM Video Services Tevi Lawson 13100 W. 21st Avenue Golden CO 80401 (303) 815‐4600 tl@globalcvm.com http://www.globalcvm.com/
Greater Than Entertainment Alex Zentz 8201 E. Pacific Place, Suite 606 Denver CO 80231 (720) 340‐8600 alex@greaterthanentertainment.com www.greaterthanentertainment.com
Impact Productions, Inc. Shelia Stack 1490 Lafayette Street, Suite 408 Denver CO 80218 (303) 322‐3122 sstack@livebranding.com www.livebranding.com
IPG Event Technology Scott Reagles 5760 Lamar Street Arvada CO 80002 (303) 420‐7406 scott@ipgtech.com www.ipgtech.com
JSAV Jenn Winget 1301 S. Jason St. Unit A Denver CO 80233 (303) 792‐5588 jenniferw@jsav.com www.jsav.com
PRG ‐ Denver Carter Dunham 13450 Smith Road Aurora CO 80011 (303) 455‐3343 cdunham@prg.com www.prg.com
Production Services International (PSI) Bill Hart 2121 S. Hudson St. Denver CO 80222 (303) 757‐8400 bhart@psiiusa.com www.psiiusa.com
PSAV Scott Walker 4990 Nome St. Unit A Denver CO 80239 (720) 343‐7882 swalker@psav.com www.psav.com
Spectrum Audio Visual Bill MacDonald 351 West 45th Avenue Denver CO 80216 (303) 477‐4456 bmacdonald@spectrumav.com www.spectrumav.com
Symbiotic Event Services, LLC Jeffrey Swager 2401 E. 28th Ave. Denver CO 80205 (720) 446‐6410 jeffrey@symbioticevents.com https://symbioticeventservices.com/

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
Dynamic Events of Denver Daniel Rieke 6625 Washington Street Denver CO 80229 (720) 432‐8801 daniel@dynamiceventsdenver.com www.dynamiceventsdenver.com
Paramount Convention Services Ansley Seymour 5015 Fyler Ave St. Louis MO 63139 (303) 901‐6381 aseymour@paramountcs.com https://www.paramountcs.com/

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
Impact Productions, Inc. Shelia Stack 1490 Lafayette Street, Suite 408 Denver CO 80218 (303) 322‐3122 sstack@livebranding.com www.livebranding.com
Radio Resource Inc. Robert Crissman 12701 W. 42nd Ave, Suite A Wheat Ridge CO 80033 (303) 987‐1545 michelle@radioresource.com www.radioresource.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
ACCESS Destination Services Alex Lomas 1288 S. Clayton Street Denver CO 80210 (303) 862‐6149 alexander.lomas@accessdmc.com www.accessdmc.com
Convention Designs, LLC Heather Sullivan 1391 Speer Blvd, Suite 830 Denver CO 80204 (303) 650‐8858 hsullivan@conventiondesigns.com www.conventiondesigns.com
Design Works by Dave and Mike Deb Bump 3869 Steele St, Suite D Denver CO 80205 (720) 941‐7440 dbump@designworksevents.com www.designworksevents.com
DNM Events Darren Venteicher 5740 Logan Street Denver CO 80216 (303) 936‐9224 info@dnmevents.net www.dnmevents.net
E5 Events Wesley Guzman 387 N. Corona St. Denver CO 80218 (720) 488‐2152 wguzman@e5‐events.com www.e5‐events.com
Imprint Group Franny Starkey 1425 Market St. # 101 Denver CO 80202 (800) 432‐1492 franny@imprintgroup.com www.imprintgroup.com
MorEvents Gareth Heyman 3333 South Bannock Street, #790 Englewood CO 80110 (303) 782‐5000 gareth@morevents.com www.morevents.com
Operation Altitude, Inc. Todd Layton P.O. Box 2666 Vail CO 81658 (303) 399‐3305 todd@opalt.com www.operationaltitude.com
Pink Monkey Solutions Michael Baugh 6709 W. 58th Place Arvada CO 80003 (303) 731‐4050 mike@pinkmonkeysolutions.com www.pinkmonkeysolutions.com
PRA Denver Chelsey LeVey 1888 Sherman St. Suite 415 Denver CO 80203 (303) 292‐5203 Chelsey.LeVey@pra.com www.pra.com
Realize Colorado Deana Mitchell 1 Broadway A225 Denver CO 80203 (970) 471‐4137 deana@realizecolorado.com www.realizecolorado.com
Rocky Mountain Connections Alison Lynch 202 B Aspen Airport Business Ctr. Aspen CO 81611 (720) 828‐8448 alynch@rmcdmc.com www.rmcdmc.com
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Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
5 Star Talent and Entertainment, Inc. Terri Fisher 2610 Ranch Reserve Ridge Westminster CO 80234 (303) 635‐1210 Terri@5StarActs.com www.5StarActs.com
Elitch Gardens Jennifer Utter 2000 Elitch Circle Denver CO 80204 (303) 595‐4386 info@elitchgardens.com www.elitchgardens.com
Elite DJ Entertainment Randy Glassman 2369 S. Trenton Way #A Denver CO 80231 (303) 590‐4874 info@myelitedj.com www.myelitedj.com
Fun Productions, Inc. Josh Abbott 5105 E. 39th Ave. Denver CO 80207 (303) 344‐8899 josh@funproductions.com www.funproductions.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
By Design Event Décor Brandi Lipe 11095 E. 45th Avenue Denver CO 80239 (303) 781‐5335 info@bydesigneventdecor.com www.bydesigneventdecor.com
Little Eden Plantscaping Terry Rennolds 15550 W. 72nd Ave Arvada CO 80007 (303) 422‐3336 littleeden@mac.com www.littleeden.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
Aim High! Vincent Hamm 2501 Dallas St. Suite 280 Aurora CO 80010 (303) 271‐1288 vshamm@aimhigh.com www.aimhigh.com
By Design Event Décor Brandi Lipe 11095 E. 45th Avenue Denver CO 80239 (303) 781‐5335 info@bydesigneventdecor.com www.bydesigneventdecor.com
Chair Rental Karen Cain  2727 W. Hampden Ave Sheridan CO 80110 (303) 936‐0794 info@chairrentaldenver.com www.chairrentaldenver.com
Charming Chairs Cortney Taberna 4444 Forest St. Denver CO 80216 (303) 578‐0443 info@charmingchairs.com www.charmingchairs.com
Event Rents Hilary Hadden 13305 James E. Casey Ave. Englewood CO 80112 (303) 972‐0975 hilary@eventrents.net www.eventrents.net

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
AGS Exposition Services Evan Garvey 4561 SW 34th St., Suite A Orlando FL 32811 (407) 292‐6162 egarvey@ags‐expo.com http://ags‐expo.com
Coast to Coast Trade Show Services Jim Handzel 4195 Oneida St., Unit I Denver CO 80216 (303) 991‐2791 jhandzel@coasttocoasttss.com www.coasttocoasttss.com
Dynamic Events of Denver Daniel Rieke 6625 Washington Street Denver CO 80229 (720) 432‐8801 daniel@dynamiceventsdenver.com www.dynamiceventsdenver.com
Fern Michael Cox 645 Linn Street Cincinnati OH 45203 (502) 429‐9922 mcox@fernexpo.com www.fernexpo.com
Freeman Expositions Michelle Burns 4493 Florence Street Denver CO 80238 (303) 329‐3442 michelle.burns@freemanco.com www.freemanco.com
Global Experience Specialists (GES) Matthew Kalb 12650 E. 33rd Ave. Aurora CO 80011 (303) 200‐4304 mkalb@ges.com www.ges.com
MorEvents Gareth Heyman 3333 South Bannock Street, #790 Englewood CO 80110 (303) 782‐5000 gareth@morevents.com www.morevents.com
National Expo, Inc. Dan Kenninger 2363 E. Perry Rd., Suite 101 Plainfield IN 62613 (317) 839‐7355 dkenninger@natlexpo.com www.natlexpo.com
NexxtShow Exposition Services Scott Cuervels 645 Linn Street Cincinnati OH 45203 (781) 519‐5025 scottc@nexxtshow.com www.nexxtshow.com
Paramount Convention Services Ansley Seymour 5015 Fyler Ave St. Louis MO 63139 (303) 901‐6381 aseymour@paramountcs.com https://www.paramountcs.com/
Shepard Exposition Services Travis Palmer 5845 Wynn Road Las Vegas NV 89188 (702) 948‐0346 tpalmer@shepardes.com www.shepardes.com
Viper Tradeshow Services John Roberts 2575 Northwest Parkway Elgin IL 60124 (847) 426‐3100 jroberts@vipertradeshow.com www.vipertradeshow.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
All Digital Studios, LLC Cal Cheney 1055 S. 112th St. Lafayette CO 80026 (303) 494‐2320 email@alldigitalstudios.com www.alldigitalphotoandvideo.com
Big Sun Photography LLC Gene Tewksbury 451 Golden Cir. #303 Golden CO 80401 (303) 880‐0048 info@bigsunphotography.com https://www.BigSunPhotography.com
Black Cherry Photo Laura Kinser 1156 S. Bryant St. Denver CO 80219 (702) 499‐6222 laura@blackcherryphoto.com www.blackcherryphoto.com
Cronin Photography Bill Cronin 2543 Xavier St. Denver CO 80212 (303) 458‐0883 bill@croninphoto.com www.croninphoto.com
From the Hip Photo Danny DeZayas 9064 E. 37th Avenue Denver CO 80238 (720) 251‐5329 fromthehipphoto@gmail.com http://collaborate.fromthehipphoto.com
Photography G Garrett Hacking 2100 Humboldt St. #203 Denver CO 80205 (303) 444‐6994 info@photographyg.com www.photographyg.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
UPS Business Center Giovanny Vargas 700 14th St. Denver CO 80202 (720) 904‐2300 store6611@theupsstore.com www.ups.com
Ink Monstr Hillary Lauer 2721 W. Holden Place Denver CO 80204 (303) 200‐0676 hillary@inkmonstr.com www.inkmonstr.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
Allied Universal Event Services Tracy Neff 1385 S. Colorado Blvd., A‐204 Denver CO 80222 (303) 477‐0910 Tracy.Neff@aus.com www.aus.com
Argus Event Staffing, LLC Kim Blosser 6408 S. Quebec St., Bldg. 1 Centennial CO 80111 (303) 799‐1140 kim.blosser@argus‐companies.com https://chooseargus.com/
Contemporary Services Corporation Mark Glaser 2696 S. Colorado Blvd. #390 Denver CO 80222 (303) 850‐0500 mglaser@csc‐usa.com www.csc‐usa.com
Global Security Solutions, LLC Lisa Beauchamp 1600 N. Broadway, Suite 1651 Denver CO 80202 (855) 357‐0413 lisa@globalsecuritysolutionsllc.com www.globalsecuritysolutionsllc.com
Great Events of Colorado, Inc. Greg Tomasello 7234 Nile St. Arvada CO 80007 (303) 408‐3187 greg@greateventscolorado.com http://greateventscolorado.com
Johnson & Associates Aaron Johnson 1801 Broadway, Suite 411 Denver CO 80202 (800) 496‐0182 abj@jnasecurity.com www.jnasecurity.com
Summit Security Services Richard Malfer PO Box 77 Magnolia TX 77353 (713) 857‐8446 rmalsummit@aol.com www.summitsvs.com
TLA Events & Security Brendan Roslund 623 S. Oneida Way Denver CO 80224 (303) 906‐5324 brendan@tla.events www.tla.events
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Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
Allied Universal Event Services Tracy Neff 1385 S. Colorado Blvd., A‐204 Denver CO 80222 (303) 477‐0910 Tracy.Neff@aus.com www.aus.com
Argus Event Staffing, LLC Kim Blosser 6408 S. Quebec St., Bldg. 1 Centennial CO 80111 (303) 799‐1140 kim.blosser@argus‐companies.com https://chooseargus.com/
Global Security Solutions, LLC Lisa Beauchamp 3700 Quebec St., Ste 100 Denver CO 80207 (855) 357‐0413 lisa@globalsecuritysolutionsllc.com www.globalsecuritysolutionsllc.com
Great Events of Colorado, Inc. Greg Tomasello 7234 Nile St. Arvada CO 80007 (303) 408‐3187 greg@greateventscolorado.com http://greateventscolorado.com
Johnson & Associates Aaron Johnson 1801 Broadway, Suite 411 Denver CO 80202 (800) 496‐0182 abj@jnasecurity.com www.jnasecurity.com
Snelling Staffing Services Dottie Peterson 7730 E. Belleview Ave., Suite AG‐4 Greenwood Village CO 80111 (303) 779‐3060 dottie@snellingdenver.com www.snelling.com/dtc
SNI Companies David Leviten 1600 Stout Street Suite 400 Denver CO 80202 (720) 458‐4372 dleviten@staffingnow.com www.snicompanies.com
TPM Staffing Services Jody Audet 1805 S. Bellaire St., Suite 100 Denver CO 80222 (303) 830‐6868 jody@tpmstaffing.com www.tpmstaffing.com
TLA Events & Security Brendan Roslund 623 S. Oneida Way Denver CO 80224 (303) 906‐5324 brendan@tla.events www.tla.events
Vibrantcrowd Patrick Blackwell 6105 S. Main St, Suite 200 Aurora CO 80016 (720) 808‐5190 patrick.blackwell@vibrantcrowd.com www.vibrantcrowd.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail Website
Hertz Rent a Car Mike Coleman  2001 Welton St. ‐ Sales Office Denver CO 80205 (303) 297‐9400 lmelish@hertz.com www.hertz.com
Presidential Worldwide Trasnportation Genevieve Epps 4770 Forrest St., Unit U Denver CO 80216 (720) 402‐3838 gepps@presidentialworldwide.com www.presidentiallimo.com

Staffing

Transportation & Limousine

Version 04/18/21


